
Résultats Concours Interne 2002 
 
Mères et enfants  1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

Capt Justine 
Delaloye Jonathan 
Goumaz Fanny 
Signoret Adrien   
Piga Alex 
Bertholet Camille 
  

Poussins  1 ex. 
1 ex. 
1 ex. 
4. 
5. 
6 ex. 
6 ex. 
6 ex. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13 ex. 
13 ex. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 

Martin Céline  
Mottet Elodie  
Jaton Dylan 
Colin Alec 
Lisé Roxane 
Sparti Paola 
Bertholet Guillaume 
Ruëgg Benoit  
Milesi Gaëlle 
Hauesli Camille 
Fragnière Iva 
Etter Aubanne 
Burnier Jessica     
Ruda Mario   
Coletti Camille 
Jordan Katia 
Bachelard Joy 
Von Kaenel Clara 

Minis-mixtes  1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5 ex. 
5 ex. 
7. 
8. 
9 ex. 
9 ex. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19 ex. 
19 ex. 
21 ex. 
21 ex. 
23 ex. 
23. ex 

Mignot Benjamin 
Jordan Maud 
Haus Luc 
Locciola Michaël 
Chabloz Charlotte 
Cornet Angélique  
Delaloye Samuel 
Stoeri Marie-Joe     
Imhof Sébastien                           
Magnin Sandra      
Lamonato Pascal 
Hunziker Tamara 
Bonetti Charlotte 
Fuchs Cédrine 
Scalmazzi Mélanie 
Devaud Frédéric 
Arnegger Lauriane                                  
Schnorhk Chloé 
Bachelard Cynthia 
Goumaz Anthony  
Scarlatto Mélissa  
Thomy Laura         
Capozzi Audrey     
Cretin Philae         
  



Garçons 7-10 ans  1 ex. 
1 ex. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11 ex. 
11 ex. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 

Regamey Sylvain     
Hürni Romain             
Borlat Grégoire 
Lamonato Alain 
Bachelard Sébastien 
Hausheer Loïc 
Giesselbach Nils 
Bolomey Sébastien 
Rüegg Loïc                                             
Ducret Nicolas 
Burnier Christian      . 
Mujkanovic Edin        
Laurent Frédéric 
Michelet Benjamin 
Capozzi Julien 
Monney Matthias                                    
Amstutz Maxime 
  

Filles 7-10 ans  1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9 ex. 
9 ex. 
11. 
12. 
13 ex. 
13 ex. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 

Bonny Mélissa 
Caravello Nadia 
Weber Melissa                    
Magnin Valérie 
Locciola Noémie 
Rossire Samantha 
Agazzi Soraya 
Cavalera Tamara 
Fremond Diane 
Leyvraz Stéphanie 
Heini Brenda 
Lisé Julie 
Geneux Lise Emeline 
Mamin Samantha 
Gaille Amélie 
Guex Marine          
Delsing Fiona 
Karlen Natacha                   
Mommer Lauren 
  

Agrès filles (du jeudi)  1. 
2. 
3. 
4 ex. 
4 ex. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9 ex. 
9 ex. 

Progin Céline 
Fuerst Pauline 
Puglisi Lola 
Eisele Jessica 
Waku Laetitia . 
Karlen Amélie                                 
Lisé Anissa 
Ducret Malorie 
Bonetti Julie   . 
Loetscher Carine 
  

Agrès garçons (du jeudi)  1. 
2. 
3 ex. 
3 ex. 

Rossire Yohann 
Fischer Théo    
Scalmazzi Sylvain    
Weber Julien          
  

Agrès filles (du mercredi)  1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6 ex. 
6 ex. 

Gaille Aurore 
Haus Mélanie 
Mamin Déborah 
Turchany Morgane 
Auricchio Saskia 
Capozzi Aurélie 
Gaille Marine    . 
  



Agrès garçons (du 
mercredi)  

1. 
2. 
3. 
4 ex. 
4 ex. 
6. 

Auricchio Roman 
Caravello Massimo 
Fischer Sébastien 
Da Campo David 
Ischer Olivier       
Dal Pont Anthony        

 


